
 
2019-2020 Session Days and Aileron Leadership Workshops 

COHORT 2  

 

 

Opening Retreat & Welcome Reception                         Thurs, Sept. 12- Fri, Sept. 13, 2019 
Mills Park Hotel – Yellow Springs, Ohio  

 

Leadership Workshop: Explore Conscious Leadership                               Friday, October 25, 2019 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio                               8:30 AM-4:30 PM 

 

Cohort Session: Empower Ourselves                          Friday, November 22, 2019 
The Helix Innovation Center- Emerson Climate Technologies                          8:30 AM-4:30 PM 

 

Accountability Partner Session                                       Friday, December 20, 2019 
Aileron-Tipp City, Ohio                             8:00 AM-11:00 AM 
Or location of your choosing 

  

Leadership Workshop: Leading Powerful Conversations                            Friday, January 24, 2020 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio                               8:30 AM-4:30 PM 

 

Cohort Session: Empower Personal = Empower Professional             Friday, February 14, 2020 
Location TBD                    8:30 AM-4:30 PM  

 



Accountability Partner Session              Friday, March 27, 2020 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio              8:00 AM-11:00 AM 
Or location of your choosing 

Leadership Workshop: Understanding Your Influence on Culture       Friday, April 24, 2020 
Aileron – Tipp City, Ohio                  8:30 AM-4:30 PM 

 

Cohort Session: Empower the Culture             Friday, May 29, 2020 
Location TBD                              8:30 AM-4:30 PM 

 

Closing Retreat                                       Friday June 26, 2020 
Location TBD                           8:30 AM-4:30 PM 

 

 

 

         
 


